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TO YOUR NEW HOME,
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WHITE - 1 DRAWER 

WHITE - 2 DRAWERS

WHITE - 2 DOORS

SACRAMENTO - 1 DRAWER

SACRAMENTO - 2 DRAWERS

SACRAMENTO - 2 DOORS

WALNUT - 1 DRAWER  

WALNUT - 2 DRAWERS

WALNUT - 2 DOORS

ZEN TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
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WHITE GLOSS - 1 DRAWER + 1 INTERNAL DRAWER

OAK MEMPHIS - 1 DRAWER + 1 INTERNAL DRAWER

OAK CHICAGO - 1 DRAWER + 1 INTERNAL DRAWER
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ZEN
Reach high levels of relaxation with the calming 

neutrals and brightness of ZEN. Made in Spain these 

pleasing textures, quality strong materials, 

and harmonic distribution between closed and open 

cabinets will not only add beauty to your space, 

but also help you access your favorite toiletries and 

succeed any morning rushes. All the details needed 

to create a blissful bathroom.
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" SMALL OPEN CABINET

 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS
16" SMALL SIDE CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  W H I T E  1  D R A W E R

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT

                    



24" VANITY CABINET
DS1H060100

48" VANITY CABINET
DS1H120100

32" VANITY CABINET
DS1H080100

36" VANITY CABINET
DS1H090100

Z E N  W H I T E  1  D R A W E R

D
48”

C
36”

09

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24” VANITY BASIN
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G

                    

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in
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ed



Z E N  W H I T E  1  D R A W E R
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H060100

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H080100

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H090100

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed



Z E N  W H I T E

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150100

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040100

16"  LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040100

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050100

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050100

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060100

   32" DSRE080100
 36" DSRE090100

48" DSRE120100

11

C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24"  DE00060000
 32"  DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940100
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" SMALL OPEN CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINETS

AVAILABLE COLORS
16" TALL SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  W H I T E  2  D R A W E R S

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT



Fa
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24" VANITY CABINET
DS2C060100

48" VANITY CABINET
DS2C120100

32" VANITY CABINET
DS2C080100

36" VANITY CABINET
DS2C090100

Z E N  W H I T E  2  D R A W E R S

D
48”

C
36”

13

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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Z E N  W H I T E  2  D R A W E R S
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C060100

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C080100

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C090100

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



Z E N  W H I T E

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150100

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040100

16"  LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040100

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050100

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050100

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060100

   32" DSRE080100
 36" DSRE090100

48" DSRE120100
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C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940100
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32" SINGLE VANITY  CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" SMALL SIDE CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS

16" TALL SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  W H I T E  2  D O O R S

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT



24" VANITY CABINET
DSP2060100

48" VANITY CABINET
DSP2120100

32" VANITY CABINET
DSP2080100

36" VANITY CABINET
DSP2090100

Z E N  W H I T E  2  D O O R S

D
48”

C
36”

17

B
32”

A
24”

24" VANITY BASIN
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed



Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed

Z E N  W H I T E  2  D O O R S
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2060100

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2080100

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2090100

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



Z E N  W H I T E

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150100

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040100

16"  LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040100

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050100

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050100

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060100

   32" DSRE080100
 36" DSRE090100

48" DSRE120100
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C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940100
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" SMALL SIDE CABINET

 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET

 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS16" TALL SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

1  D R A W E R

  32"x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT
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24" VANITY CABINET
DS1H060200

48" VANITY CABINET
DS1H120200

32" VANITY CABINET
DS1H080200

36" VANITY CABINET
DS1H090200

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  1  D R A W E R

D
48”

C
36”

21

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  1  D R A W E R
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H060200

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H080200

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H090200

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150200

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040200

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040200

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050200

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050200

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060200

   32" DSRE080200
 36" DSRE090200

48" DSRE120200

23

C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940200
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS
 16" SMALL OPEN SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

16" TALL SIDE CABINETS

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

2  D R A W E R S

  32" x 7"  WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT
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24" VANITY CABINET
DS2C060200

48" VANITY CABINET
DS2C120200 

32" VANITY CABINET
DS2C080200

36" VANITY CABINET
DS2C090200

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  2  D R A W E R S

D
48”

C
36”

25

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G



Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  2  D R A W E R S
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C060200

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C080200

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C090200

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed



Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150200

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040200

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040200

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050200

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050200

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060200

   32" DSRE080200
 36" DSRE090200

48" DSRE120200

27

C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940200
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" SMALL SIDE CABINET 16" SMALL OPEN SIDE CABINET AVAILABLE COLORS

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

16" TALL SIDE CABINET

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

2  D O O R S

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT
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s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed

24" VANITY CABINET
DSP2060200

48" VANITY CABINET
DSP2120200

32" VANITY CABINET
DSP2080200

36" VANITY CABINET
DSP2090200

Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  2  D O O R S

D
48”

C
36”

29

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G



Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O  2  D O O R S
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2060200

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2080200

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2090200

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed



Z E N  S A C R A M E N T O

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150200

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040200

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040200

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050200

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050200

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DSRE060200

   32" DSRE080200
 36" DSRE090200

48" DSRE120200

31

C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940200
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET16" TALL SIDE CABINET 16" TALL SIDE CABINET 16" LOWER OPEN SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS
16" SMALL SIDE CABINET16" SMALL OPEN CABINET

32"  MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  W A L N U T  1  D R A W E R

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT



Fa
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et
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ot
 in
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ed

24" VANITY CABINET
DS1H060300

48” VANITY CABINET
DS1H120300

32" VANITY CABINET
DS1H080300

36" VANITY CABINET
DS1H090300

Z E N  W A L N U T  1  D R A W E R

D
48”

C
36”

33

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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Z E N  W A L N U T  1  D R A W E R

34

4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H060300

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H080300

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS1H090300

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



C O M P L E M E N T SZ E N  W A L N U T

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150300

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040300

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040300

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050300

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050300

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves 
 24" DSRE060300

   32" DSRE080300
 36" DSRE090300

48" DSRE120300

35

 'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL  SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940300
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32" SINGLE VANITY  CABINET

32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

16" TALL SIDE CABINET

AVAILABLE COLORS

64" MARE GLOSS BASIN

16" SMALL SIDE CABINET

16" LOWER OPEN SIDE  CABINET 32" SINGLE VANITY  CABINET

32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D R A W E R S

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH  
               MIRROR SHELF

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH  
               MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT
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24" VANITY CABINET
DS2C060300

48" VANITY CABINET
DS2C120300

32" VANITY CABINET
DS2C080300

36" VANITY CABINET
DS2C090300

Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D R A W E R S

D
48”

C
36”

37

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G



Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D R A W E R S

38

4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C060300

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C080300

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DS2C090300

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G

Fa
uc

et
s n

ot
 in

cl
ud

ed



Z E N  W A L N U T

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150300

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040300

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040300

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050300

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050300

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves 
 24" DSRE060300

   32" DSRE080300
 36" DSRE090300

48" DSRE120300

39

C O M P L E M E N T S

 'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000

16" SMALL  SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940300



AVAILABLE COLORS

40

32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

 32" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16"  TALL SIDE CABINET

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

 16" LOWER OPEN  SIDE CABINET
32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D O O R S

  32"  x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

WHITE SACRAMENTO WALNUT



Fa
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ot
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ed

24" VANITY CABINET
DSP2060300

48" VANITY CABINET
DSP2120300

32" VANITY CABINET
DSP2080300

36" VANITY CABINET
DSP2090300

Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D O O R S

D
48”

C
36”

41

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80024-G

48” VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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Z E N  W A L N U T  2  D O O R S
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2060300

 

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DSP2080300 2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS

DSP2090300

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G 72" VANITY BASIN, 

GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



C O M P L E M E N T S

16" SMALL  SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS06940300

Z E N  W A L N U T

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS00150300

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSE0040300

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS1C040300

16" LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DS2H050300

16" LOWER
SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DSP1050300

ZEN Wood Finish Mirror Shelves 
 24" DSRE060300

   32" DSRE080300
 36" DSRE090300

48" DSRE120300
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 'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000



PUSH
TO OPEN

SYSTEM

24”

64” 72” 98”

32” 36” 48”
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Z E N  1  D R A W E R

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8” 17- 15/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2” 17- 15/16” 47-1/4”

19-11/16”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2” 31-1/2”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 35-7/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8”

ZEN - 1 DRAWER 
This cabinet has one drawer with a PUSH TO OPEN SYSTEM and additional open storage 
space.  ZEN cabinets come completed with a hypoallergenic and antibacterial gloss or matte 
solid surface basin.



19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 35-7/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2” 31-1/2”

17- 15/16” 47-1/4”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”
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Z E N  2  D R A W E R S

ZEN - 2 DRAWERS
This cabinet has two drawers with a PUSH TO OPEN SYSTEM. It also features 
a hypoallergenic and antibacterial gloss or matte solid surface basin.

24”

64” 72” 98”

32” 36” 48”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2”

PUSH
TO OPEN
SYSTEM



19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 35-7/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2” 31-1/2”

17- 15/16” 47-1/4”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 31-1/2”

19-11/16”

17- 15/16” 23-5/8”
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Z E N  2  D O O R S

ZEN - 2 DOORS
This cabinet has two doors with a PUSH TO OPEN SYSTEM and one shelf. 
This ZEN cabinet comes completed with a hypoallergenic and antibacterial gloss or matte 
solid surface basin.

24”

64” 72” 98”

32” 36” 48”

PUSH
TO OPEN

SYSTEM



23-5/8” / 31-1/2” / 35-7/16” / 47-1/4” 6-11/16”

PUSH
TO OPEN
SYSTEM
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Z E N  C O M P L E M E N T S

17-15/16” 15-3/4”

12-5/8”
20-1/2””

17-15/16” 15-3/4”

20-1/2”

17-15/16” 15-3/4”

27-3/16”

6-11/16”

15-3/4”

27-3/16” 26-3/8”

13/16”

15-3/4”

15-3/4”13-3/8”

59-1/16”

3/4”

ZEN COMPLEMENTS
Mix and match your favorite accessories to create the perfect storage spaces for your unique 
ZEN bathroom and life style.

16” TALL SIDE
CABINET

16” LOW SIDE
CABINET

79-1/8” 17-15/16”

3/4”

WOOD FINISH TOP

16” LOWER OPEN
SIDE CABINET

16” SMALL OPEN CABINET 16” SMALL SIDE CABINET WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELVES

FRAMELESS MIRRORS

7-7/8”3/4”

19-11/16”

WOOD FINISH FILLER

16” LOWER
SIDE CABINET

6-11/16”

23-5/8” / 31-1/2” / 35-7/16” / 47-1/4”



48
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'OHANA
High quality materials, exquisite wood-resembling 

texture, contemporary design and stylish layout, these 

are the elements that create the charm of  'OHANA. 



AVAILABLE COLORS

WHITE
GLOSS

OAK
MEMPHIS

OAK
CHICAGO

50

36" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

36" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

36" MARE GLOSS BASIN

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET 16" SMALL OPEN CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

' O H A N A  W H I T E  G L O S S

  36" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF
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24" VANITY CABINET
DA00060100

48" VANITY CABINET
DA00120100

32" VANITY CABINET
DA00080100

36" VANITY CABINET
DA00090100

' O H A N A  W H I T E  G L O S S

D
48”

C
36”
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B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
ALTO COLLECTION
BSN-90024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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' O H A N A  W H I T E  G L O S S
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4 x 24" VANITIES  CABINETS
DA00060100

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DA00080100

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DA00090100

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



' O H A N A  W H I T E  G L O S S

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00150100

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DAE0040100

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00040100

'OHANA Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DARE060100

   32" DARE080100
 36" DARE090100

48" DARE120100
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C O M P L E M E N T S

'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000



AVAILABLE COLORS

WHITE
GLOSS

OAK
MEMPHIS

OAK
CHICAGO
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32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

48" FRAMELESS MIRROR

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

16" TALL SIDE CABINET

32" MARE GLOSS BASIN

' O H A N A  O A K  M E M P H I S

  48" x 7" WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELF

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
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24" VANITY CABINET
DA00060400

48" VANITY CABINET
DA00120400

32" VANITY CABINET
DA00080400

36" VANITY CABINET
DA00090400

' O H A N A  O A K  M E M P H I S

D
48”

C
36”

55

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
ALTO COLLECTION
BSN-90024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G
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' O H A N A  O A K  M E M P H I S

56

4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DA00060400

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DA00080400

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DA00090400

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G

72" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G



C O M P L E M E N T S' O H A N A  O A K  M E M P H I S

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00150400

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DAE0040400

16" LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00040400

'OHANA Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DARE060400

   32" DARE080400
 36" DARE090400

48" DARE120400
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'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000



58

32" SINGLE VANITY CABINET

32" FRAMELESS MIRROR16" TALL SIDE CABINET

 16" LOW SIDE CABINET

32" WOOD FINISH TOP

' O H A N A  O A K  C H I C A G O

  32" x 7" WOOD FINISH
               MIRROR SHELF

AVAILABLE COLORS

WHITE
GLOSS

OAK
MEMPHIS

OAK
CHICAGO

VESSEL SINK*

*S
el

ls 
se

pa
ra

te
ly



24" VANITY CABINET
DA00060500

48" VANITY CABINET
DA00120500

32" VANITY CABINET
DA00080500

36" VANITY CABINET
DA00090500

' O H A N A  O A K  C H I C A G O

D
48”

C
36”

59

B
32”

A
24”

S I N G L E  V A N I T I E S

24" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
ALTO COLLECTION
BSN-90024-G

48" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80048-G

32" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80032-G

36" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80036-G

Fa
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et
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ed



' O H A N A  O A K  C H I C A G O
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4 x 24" VANITY CABINETS
DA00060500

2 x 32" VANITY CABINETS
DA00080500

2 x 36" VANITY CABINETS
DA00090500

E
64”

F
72”

G
98”

D O U B L E  V A N I T I E S

64" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS FINISH, 
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80064-G 72" VANITY BASIN, 

GLOSS FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80072-G

98" VANITY BASIN, 
GLOSS  FINISH
MARE COLLECTION
BSN-80098-G

Fa
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ed



C O M P L E M E N T S' O H A N A  O A K  C H I C A G O

16" TALL SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00150500

16" SMALL OPEN CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DAE0040500

16"  LOW SIDE CABINET
WALL MOUNT

DA00040500

'OHANA Wood Finish Mirror Shelves
 24" DARE060500

   32" DARE080500
 36" DARE090500

48" DARE120500
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'OHANA / ZEN Frameless Mirrors
 24" DE00060000
 32" DE00080000
 36" DE00090000

48" DE00120000



PUSH
TO OPEN

SYSTEM

24” 32” 36” 48”

64” 72” 98”
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'OHANA CABINETS
This cabinet has been designed with one large drawer and one smaller internal drawer 
with soft close and hardware for smooth handling. The main drawer features a PUSH TO OPEN 
SYSTEM. 'OHANA cabinets are completed with a hypoallergenic and antibacterial gloss or 
matte solid surface basin.

' O H A N A  C A B I N E T S

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 23-5/8”

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 31-1/2” 17-15/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 47 1/4”

19-11/16”

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 31-1/2” 31-1/2”

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 35-7/16” 35-7/16”

19-11/16”

17-15/16” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8” 23-5/8”



PUSH
TO OPEN
SYSTEM

' O H A N A  C O M P L E M E N T S

All cabinets are constructed in High Density Particle Board,
an engineered wood product manufactured from wood 
chips. Particle board is denser and more uniform than 
conventional wood and plywood. 
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'OHANA COMPLEMENTS
Mix and match your favorite accessories to create the perfect storage spaces for your unique 
'OHANA bathroom and life style.

17-15/16” 15- 3/4”

12-5/8”

16” LOW SIDE
CABINET

15-3/4”13-3/8”

59-1/16”

16” TALL SIDE
CABINET

31-1/2” 17-15/16”

1-1/4”

WOOD FINISH  TOP

27-3/16”

6-11/16”

15-3/4”

16” SMALL OPEN CABINET

23-5/8” / 31-1/2” / 35-7/16” / 47-1/4” 6-11/16”

26-3/8”

13/16”

3/4”

WOOD FINISH MIRROR SHELVES

FRAMELESS MIRRORS

23-5/8” / 31-1/2” / 35-7/16” / 47-1/4”



64

W O O D  F I N I S H  T O P S  &  F I L L E R S

Z E N  W O O D  F I N I S H  F I L L E R S Z E N  W O O D  F I N I S H  T O P S

' O H A N A  O A K  M E M P H I S  W O O D  F I N I S H  T O P S

' O H A N A  O A K  C H I C A G O  W O O D  F I N I S H  T O P S

DAS0060400
24" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 23-5/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DSTAP50100
20" Wood Filler, White

L: 3/4”  W: 7-7/8”  H: 19-11/16”

DSTAP50200
20" Wood Filler, Sacramento
L: 3/4”  W: 7-7/8”  H: 19-11/16”

DSTAP50300
20" Wood Filler, Walnut

L: 3/4”  W: 7-7/8”  H: 19-11/16”

DSS0201100
80" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount, White

L: 79-1/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 3/4”

DSS0201200
80" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount, Sacramento

L: 79-1/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 3/4”

DSS0201300
80" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount, Walnut

L: 79-1/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 3/4”

DAS0080400
32" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 31-1/2”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0090400
36" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 35-7/16”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0120400
48" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 47-1/4”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0160400
64" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 63”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0180400
72 Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 70-7/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0060500
24" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 23-5/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0080500
32" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 31-1/2”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0090500
36" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 35-7/16”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0120500
48" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 47-1/4”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0160500
64" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount

L: 63”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”

DAS0180500
72" Wood Finish Top, Deck Mount
L: 70-7/8”  W: 17-15/16”  H: 1-1/4”



BSN-80098-G
98" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 98-7/16” W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”
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B A S I N S M A R E

G L O S S  F I N I S H

M AT T E  F I N I S H

BSN-80024-G
24" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 23-5/8”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80032-G
32" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 31-1/2”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80036-G
36" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 35-7/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80048-G
48" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 47-1/4”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80064-G
64" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish
L: 64”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80072-G
72" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish
L: 72”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80024-M
24" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish
L: 23-5/8”  W: 18-5/16”  H:9/16”

BSN-80032-M
32" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish
L: 31-1/2”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80036-M
36" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 35-7/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80048-M
48" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish
L: 47-1/4”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”

BSN-80098-M
98" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 98-7/16” W: 18-5/16”  H: 9/16”



A L T O  /  L E A F
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B A S I N S

A LT O  G L O S S  F I N I S H
L E A F

G L O S S  F I N I S H

L E A F
M AT T E  F I N I S HA LT O  M AT T E  F I N I S H

BSN-90024-G
24" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 24-1/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H:  3-15/16”

BSN-90032-G
32" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 31-13/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 3-15/16”

BSN-90036-G
36" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 35-1/2”  W: 18-5/16”  H:  3-15/16”

BSN-90048-G
48" Vanity Basin, Gloss Finish

L: 47-3/8”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 3-15/16”

BSN-90048-M
48" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 47-3/8”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 3-15/16”

BSN-90024-M
24" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 24-1/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H:  3-15/16”

BSN-90032-M
32" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 31-13/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H:  3-15/16”

BSN-90036-M
36" Vanity Basin, Matte Finish

L: 35-1/2” W: 18-5/16”  H: 3-15/16”

BSN-70098-M
98" Leaf Vanity Basin Matte Finish
L: 98-7/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 11/16”

BSN-70098-G
98" Leaf Vanity Basin Gloss Finish
L: 98-7/16”  W: 18-5/16”  H: 11/16”



17-13/16”

 MARE BOWL SIZE

9-5/8”

3-1/
8”

4-5/1
6” 4-3/4

”

L E A F
A LT O

M A R E
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B A S I N S

24-1/16” 18-5/16”

3-15/16”

31-13/16” 18-5/16” 

3-15/16”

35-1/2” 18-5/16” 

3-15/16”

47-3/8” 18-5/16” 

3-15/16”

98-7/16” 18-5/16”

11/16”

23-5/8” 18-5/16”

9/16”

31-1/2”  18-5/16”

9/16”

47-1/4” 18-5/16”

9/16”

98-7/16” 18-5/16” 

9/16”

72” 18-5/16” 

9/16”

64” 18-5/16” 

9/16”

35-7/16”  18-5/16”

9/16”

24-3/4”

 LEAF BOWL SIZE

13-5/16”17-3/4”

 ALTO BOWL SIZE

11-13/16”



INSTALLATION GUIDE

w w w . d a x i b . c o m

64
-1
5/
16
”

72
-1
3/
16
”

35-7/16”

33-7/16”

SIDE 5/8”

1-9/16”

5/8” 5/8”

1”

1-9/16”

1”

SIDE 1-3/16”
1-9/16” 1-9/16”

1-9/16” 1-9/16”

1-3/16” 1-3/16”

23-5/8”

Ø8

1

x2

2

3

4

8

7
Ø8

5

6

FOR YOUR SAFETY, 
FOLLOW 

THE INSTRUCTIONS.

SIDE 3/4”

1-9/16” 1-9/16”

3/4” 3/4”

1-1/8” 1-1/8”



!

INSTALLATION GUIDE

w w w . d a x i b . c o m

2º

1º

1

2

3

Click

Wooden drawer / Cajón madera / Tiroir bois Doors / Puertas / Portes

Metal drawer / Cajón metálico / Tiroir métallique

Standard

Full extension / Extracción total / Sortie total

RECOMENDACIONES 
IMPORTANTES

· Antes del montaje, leer atentamente las instrucciones  
 y verificar que el producto no haya sufrido ningún  
 daño en el transporte y no tenga ningún tipo 
 de defecto.
· La empresa no asumirá ninguna responsabilidad 
 del producto una vez instalado.
· La empresa no asumirá ninguna responsabilidad  
 ante daños ocasionados por una mala manipulación  
 de transporte o almacenaje.
· Para la limpieza y mantenimiento utilizar 
 los productos recomendados.

RECOMENDATIONS 

· Before installing, please read carefully the instructions  
 and verify that the product doesn't have any  
 transportation related damages or factory defects.
· The factory or distributor will not be responsible for 
 the product once it’s installed.
· The factory or distributor will not be responsible for  
 damages occurred for bad handling, storage or  
 transportation.
· Always use recommended cleaning and maintenance
  products.

RECOMMANDATIONS 
IMPORTANTES

· Avant le montage, veuillez lire affentivement les  
 instructions de montage et verifiez si le produit n'a pas  
 été endommagé pendant le transport ou si le produit 
 n'a pas de défauts.

· Aucune responsobilité ne sero assumée sur les pièces  
 dejá montées.

· Aucune responsobilité ne sera ossumée pour des  
 dommoges survenus lors d'un transport ou stokage  
 incorrect.

· Pour le nettoyoge, veuillez utiliser des produits  
 d'entretien recommandés.

INSTALLATION TIPS

· Draw cabinet position on the wall. Draw and place  
 hardware following instructions.
· Use silicon sealer between the basin and the cabinet  
 to obtain better stability.
· Draw and place hardware for wall cabinets, mirrors  
 and rights for its installation.  ATENTION verify all  
 electrical feeds are disconnected.
· If the mirror is placed touching the basin, use silicon  
 between them to protect the mirror.
· Installation must be provided by a professional. 

CONSEJOS Y ORDEN 
DE INSTALACIÓN

· Marcar los muebles en la pared. Utilizar tacos  
 apropiados para el tipo de muro donde vaya a  
 instalar el mueble. (Ejemplo: pared de pladur). Trazar  
 y fijar las placas de fijación siguiendo las instrucciones  
 de montaje.
· Colocar un cordón de silicona entre la encimera 
 y el mueble para garantizar la estanqueidad.
· Trazar y fijar las placas de los muebles altos, espejos  
 y apliques para su posterior colocación. ATENCIÓN  
 verificar que el cable de alimentación eléctrica se  
 encuentre desconectado la tension.
· En el caso de que el espejo toque la encimera,  
 colocar un cordón de silicona entre la encimera y el  
 espejo para garantizar la protección del espejo.
· La instalación debe realizarse por un profesional  
 calificado.

CONSEILS ET ORDRE 
D'INSTALLATION

· Tracer les meubles au mur. Pour les murs non  
 porleurs, l'utilisation de vis et chevilles oppropriées est  
 recommondée. Tracer et fixer les plaques de fixation  
 des meubles suivant les indications portées dans les  
 notices d'entretien.
· Placer un joint de silicone entre le plan et le sous  
 lavabo pour assurer l'étancheité.
· Tracer et fixer les plaques des meubles hauts, miroirs  
 et éclairoge pour son installation. ATTENTION bien  
 vérifier que le câble d'alimentation électrique est hors  
 tension.
· Dans le cas d'un miroir en contact avec le plan  
 lavabo, placer un joint de silicone pour assurer la  
 protection du miroir.
· L'installation doit elle être faite par un installateur  
 qualifié.

COMPOSICIÓN "CE"

Frontales y estructuras: Tableros en MDF bajo 
contenido en formaldehídos y tableros de partículas  
(CALITÉ E1) con bajo contenido en formaldehídos.

Acabados: Sobre tablero de fibra de densidad media 
MDF, en lacas poliuretánicas, lacas acrílicas o 
recubiertos con polímero.

Encimeras: Porcelana, mármol, cristal o sintética de 
mármol y resina de polyester con acabado sanitario 
no poroso.

Espejos: Lunas de 3, 4 ó 5 mm. Cantos pulidos.

Apliques: De acuerdo a la normativa estadounidense 
y europea.

COMPOSITION "CE"

Façades et coffres: Panneoux en MDF à faible taux 
de formaldéhydes et de parlicules (CALITÉ E-1 ) à 
faible taux de formaldéhydes.

Finitions: Sur ponneoux MDF en laques de 
polyuréthane, laques ocryliques ou recouverts en 
polymère.

Plan toilette: Céramique, marbre, cristal ou 
synthètique de marbre et résine de polyester finifion 
sanitaire non poreux.

Miroirs: Glaces de 3, 4 ou 5 mm. bords polis.

Appliques: Selon les normes américaines et 
européennes.

COMPOSITION "CE"

Fronts and carcass: MDF board with low content of 
formaldehydes and particle board (Quality E1 ) with 
low content of formaldehydes.

Finishes: Over fiber board of medium density MOF, on 
polyurethane lacquer, acrylic lacquer or Polymer coating.

Basins: Porcelain, Glass or synthetic Stone polyester 
resin with smooth finish.

Mirrors: 3, 4 or 5mm thickness. Polished edges.

Light fixtures: According Europe and US codes and 
norms.

MANTENIMIENTO 
Y LIMPIEZA
Frentes y estructuras: Utilizar un paño suave y limpio. 
En caso de manchas, limpiar con una esponja suave 
y no abrasiva y agua con jabón neutro. Secar con un 
paño suave y seco.

Espejos: Utilizar un paño suave y limpia cristales.

Encimeras: Utilizar productos de limpieza doméstica. 
ATENCIÓN: no utilizar productos abrasivos o con 
base de ácido sulfúrico o soda cáustica.

ENTRETIEN ET NETTOYAGE
Façades et coffres: Essuyer avec un chiffon doux et 
propre. Dans les cas de taches, nettoyer avec une 
éponge non abrasive et de l'eau savonneuse, essuyer 
avec un chiffon doux et sec.

Miroirs: Utiliser un chiffon doux et un nettoyant pour 
vitres.

Plan toilette: Utilise, des produits d'enfretien courants. 
ATTENTION : Ne pas utiliser de produit d'entretien 
abrasif ou à base d'acide sulfurique ou de soude 
coustique.

MAINTENANCE AND CARE
Fronts and cabinet: Use a soft and clean cloth. In case 
of stains, use a soft and non-abrasive sponge and 
water and soap. Dry with dry and soft cloth.

Mirrors: Use a soft and clvxean cloth and gloss cleaner.

Basins: Use only home friendly cleaning products. 

ATENTION: Do not use abrasive products or 
containing sulfuric acid or sodium hydroxide.



ZEN

'OHANA

DS1H080100DS1H060100 DS1H090100 DS1H120100 DS2C080100DS2C060100 DS2C090100 DS2C120100

DSTAP50100DSS0201100DSE0040100 DSRE060100 DSRE080100 DSRE120100DSRE090100 DS1H060200 DS1H080200

DSP1050200DS00150200DSP2120200 DS2H050200 DS1C040200 DSE0040200DS06940200 DSS0201200 DSTAP50200

DS2C120300DS2C090300DS2C080300 DSP2060300 DSP2080300 DSP2120300DSP2090300 DS00150300 DSP1050300

DAS0060400DAE0040400DA00040400 DAS0080400 DAS0090400 DAS0160400DAS0120400 DAS0180400 DARE060400

BSN-80064-GBSN-80048-G / MBSN-80036-G / M BSN-80072-G BSN-70098-G / MBSN-80098-G / M

DAS0080500DAS0060500DAE0040500 DAS0090500 DAS0120500 DAS0180500DAS0160500 DARE060500 DARE080500

DA00060100DSRE120300 DA00080100 DA00090100 DA00150100DA00120100 DA00040100 DAE0040100



MARE
ALTO
LEAF

DSP2060100 DSP2080100 DSP2090100 DSP2120100 DS00150100 DSP1050100 DS2H050100 DS1C040100 DS06940100

DS1H090200 DS1H120200 DS2C060200 DS2C080200 DS2C090200 DS2C120200 DSP2060200 DSP2080200 DSP2090200

DSRE060200 DSRE080200 DSRE090200 DSRE120200 DS1H060300 DS1H080300 DS1H090300 DS1H120300 DS2C060300

DS2H050300 DS1C040300 DS06940300 DSE0040300 DSS0201300 DSTAP50300 DSRE060300 DSRE080300 DSRE090300

DARE080400 DARE090400 DARE120400 DA00060500 DA00080500 DA00090500 DA00120500 DA00150500 DA00040500

BSN-90024-G BSN-90036-GBSN-90032-G BSN-90048-G BSN-90024-M BSN-90032-M BSN-90036-M BSN-90048-M

DARE090500 DARE120500 DE00060000 DE00080000 DE00090000 DE00120000 BSN-80024-G / M BSN-80032-G / M

DARE060100 DARE080100 DARE090100 DARE120100 DA00060400 DA00080400 DA00090400 DA00120400 DA00150400



WELCOME

TO YOUR NEW HOME,

WELCOME TO  DAX
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These measurements are subject to change or cancellation. No responsibility assumed for use suspended or voided pages. Due to the printing process. 
The actual products may differ from those pictured. For true matching purposes please refer to sanitary ware chip sample.

D A X  I N T E R N A T I O N A L

HEADQUARTERS
8600 NW S. River Drive 

Suite 7, Medley, FL 33166 - USA. 

HIALEAH
3199 W 80th St, Hialeah,  

FL 33018 - USA. 

AVENTURA
2189 NE 163 St, North Miami

Beach, FL 33162 - USA. 

WAREHOUSE
8820 NW 77th Ct, Medley,

FL 33166 - USA. 
Phone +1 (888) 685-8236

Fax (786) 442-3050 

CALL US NOW
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